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ENTERTAINMENT
AND DANCING 18 POWELL SPECIAL

LUNCHEON
CONTINUED
" Henry W (Lippa) broker 112 Market

r 709 Geary
" Herman (Eva) barber r 1415 Scott
" I decorator r 1540 Franklin
" Irving (Lillian) importer and export-

er 110 Market r 621, 15th Av
" Isaac (Pauline) solr r 229 Gough
" Isadora (Ethel) pedler r 50 Hamilton
" Isadore (Theresa) tailor r 3315, 22d
" Jacob (Anita) (Goldstein & Son) r

138 Kissling
" Jacob ins r 2077 Bush
" Jessie steno r 3810 Sacramento
" Jos r 1084 McAllister
" Jos A (Ida) v-pres McLeod Merc Co

r 3659 Clay
" Jos B salsn r 242 Powell
" Jos J elk Emporium r 111 Pierce
" Jos W (Lillian) jeweler and pawn-

broker 47, 3d r 5299 California
" Julius (Macey Jewelry Co) r 5224

California
" Leon A dept mgr S N Wood & Co

r 645 Bush
" Leon E butcher 466, 3d r 225, 7th Av
" Louis (Emma) genl mgr Nichels

Tailoring Co r 233 Dolores
" Louis (Anna) plumber r 1877 Howard
" Louis (Fannie) tailor 139r 5th r 10a

Moss
" Louis (Ray) tailor 1808 Geary
" Louis with Rosenberg Bros & Co

r 158 Kissling
" Mary (wid Leon) r 1028 Pierce
" Maurice (Goldstein & Son) r 138

Kissling
" Max (Ida) (Nickels Tailoring Co)

r 452, 2d Av
" Mervyn A salsn Levenson Co r 190

15th Av
" Milton C elk SPRR r 209, 6th Av
*' Molly 2d hand clothing 243, 6th
" Morris (Anna) pedler r 1879a Howard
" Morris (Rose) salsn r 711, 5th Av
" Moses (Rosa) r 225, 7th Av
" Nathan N elec eng r 118 Noriega
" Nelson (Mollie) elk r 209, 6th Av
" Paul (Martha) chauffr r 956 Post
" Percy I salsn City Electric Co r Oak-

land
" Perry (Sarah) tailor r 945 Golden

Gate Av
" Philip elk Pac Fruit Ex Co r Oakland
" Ralph salsn Heyman-Weil Co r 2071

Bush
" Reuben elk r 138 Kissling
'* Rose Mrs hatclnr 2834 Mission r same
" S r 331 Clementina
" Saml (Laura) bartndr r 1913 Post
" Saml printer r 2418, 23d Av
" Saml salsn Barrios & Co r Kentfield
" Saml (Louise) tailor r 1415 Scott
" Saml tailor 1863 Fillmore
" Saml (Fannie) tailor r 3868, 24th
" Saml with Rosenberg Bros & Co r

Oakland
" Saml A ladies tailor 639 Post r 527

Central Av
" Saml H jeweler Baldwin Jewelry Co

r Piedmont
" Sanford (Olga) treas Cal Pkg Corp

r 1998 Jackson
" Sanford O (Emma) plumber r 1357

Greenwich
" Sarah (wid Leon) r 53 Byington Av
" Saul H (Teresa) pres McLeod Merc

Co r 666, 12th Av
" Simon (May E) (Goldstein & Co)

hair goods 251 Powell r 1200 Page
" Sol H (Jessie) cash registers 161

California r 1865 Clay
" Solomon (Selma) shoemkr r 236

Willard
" Tina (wid Nathan) r 2911 Jackson
" Walter (Agnes) foremn Ford Motor

Co r 264 Surrey
" & Callender (Bernard , Goldstein,

Philip Callender) tailors 2127 Mis-
sion

OOZ^DSTEXN & CO, theatrical and mas-
querade costumes and theatrical
play books, 883 Market

CONTINUED
" & Joel (Abraham Goldstein, Otto

Joel) mfrs agts 833 Market
" & Scheer (H Goldstein, Lena Scheer)

ladies tailors 330 Sutter
" & Son (J and M) poultry 1002 Bu-

chanan
Goldstine Saml (Hannah) dry goods

1426, 18th r 293 Connecticut
Goldstone Adrian H (Martha) with

Goldstone Bros r 1749 California
" Bros (M A Goldstone) whol mens

furnishings 323 Market
" Chas with Jos Goldstone r 1721

O'Farrell
" Clifford S dentist 216 O'Farrell r

1350 Ellis
" Danl (Belle) cigars 634 Montgomery

r 1960 Hyde
" Edw M (Emma) genl ins 487b 14th
" Flora (wid Morris) r 1721 O'Farrell
" Gus (Marion) elk r 561 Belvedere
" Harold drftsmn r 504 Burrows
" Henry chauffr r 504 Burrows
" Henry (Helen) pres The Paragon r

156 Palm Av
" I Chas elk SPRR r 3042 San Bruno

Av
" Jennie r 1350 Ellis
" John B (Sarah) r 123 Steiner

aOIiSSTOKX: JOSEFH, mgr Tuxedo
Floral Co, florist and decorator,
choice cut flowers and funeral de-
signs a specialty, artistic decorat-
ing and designings 1725 O'Farrell,
tel West 2269, r 1721 O'Farrell

" Jos (Josephine) pres Everwear Mfg
Co r 121, 21st Av

" Leo W (Mabel) sec Everwear Mfg
Co r 356 Arguello Blvd

" Louis r 1015 Pierce
" Louis (Evelyn) photogr r 629 Lyon
" Maurice B with Goldstone Bros r

3271 Jackson
" Morris (Fannie) gardener r 3042 San

Bruno Av
" Moses A (Lulu) (Goldstone Bros) r

3271 Jackson
" Percy gen mdse 320 Market r 380

Eddy
" Peter (Elizabeth) salsn r 998 Union
" Philip (Catherine) hostler r 504

Burrows
" Saml elk The Paragon r 1106 Bush
" Sarah Mrs r 1015 Pierce
Goldstrom John (Mary) lab r 299 Ne-

vada
Goldsworthy Harold V (Marguerite) r

3674, 16th
" John H r 552 Haight
" Nellie dressmkr r 826 McAllister
'* Richd (Margaret) mach r 309 Steiner
Goldthwaite Edna steno r 179 Carl
" Minnie Mrs r 179 Carl
Goldtree Augusta (wid Nathan) r 990

Eddy
" Morris N vulcanizer 684 Golden Gate

Av
" Sidney A r 990 Eddy
Goldwasser Lion tchr violin 26 O'Far-

rell r 860 Sutter
GOIiDWATEB BROS & IiEVET (Hill

H Goldwater) wholesale auction-
eers, 49-55 Battery, tel Sutter 1756

" David (Christine) carpetlyr r 367
Moultrie

" Elizabeth r 798 Post
" Hill H (Ann) (Goldwater Bros &

Levey) r 1369 Hyde
" Lucille bkpr r 1389 Waller
" Marcus S elk r 109 Cherry
" Opal (wid Jacob) r 1389 Waller
" Reginald W salsn r 1389 Waller
" Reuben H (Rose) with Goldwater

Bros & Levey r 1150 Hyde
" Sophie bkpr r 109 Cherry
Goldwyn Distributing Corp 985 Market
Goldzieher Stephen ins Russ Bldg r Ala-

meda
Goley May Mrs r 1042 Clay
" Wm F electn r 1042 Clay

Golfinos Geo grocer 405 Eddy
" Saml salsn r 598 Eddy
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